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East Regional Final
Sportspark, University of East Anglia, Norwich
Saturday 30 January 2010
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East Regional Final
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Saturday 30 January 2010
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Competition:

ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b~ wWwN

Team
Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk
Bedfordshire

Competition Results

Colour

sky
green
purple
orange
yellow

Score

624
610
578
504
436

OR
60
70
50
40

P8
50
40
60
30
70

4x1
70
60
40
50

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Venue:
4x2 2LR
70 42
40 32
60 52
30 40
50 44

4LR
40
36
44
32
58

6LR
40
52
34
34
50

HJ
58
44
22
44

0

S
34
56
44
36
28

SB
32
54
40
52
32

SLJ
34
46
54
36
28

Date

30 Jan 2010
STJ VJ
50 44
40 40
28 50
38 42
54 22



Team Results

Score
624
610
578
504

Competition:
ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Hertfordshire sky

2 Norfolk green

3  Cambridgeshire purple

4  Suffolk orange

5 Bedfordshire yellow

Comp No Name

N~NOOOUOITARAPRWWNDNRERPRE

Nathan Westley
Nathan Westley

Kyle Mirwald

Kyle Mirwald

Daniel Bannell

Daniel Bannell

Sam Simkins

Sam Simkins

Matthew Pullen

Daniel Corvesor
Daniel Corvesor

Issac Osborne Morgan
Issac Osborne Morgan

436

Event
2LR
SB
4LR
STJ
4LR
VJ
6LR
STJ
S
6LR
SB
2LR
SLJ

OR
60
70
50
40

P8 4x1

50
40
60
30
70

Perfl
24.3
74
53.4
0.00
54.1
50
1:25.1
6.77
10.18
1:33.9
67
25.6
2.04

70
60
40
50

Venue

Bedfordshire (yellow)

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

4x2 2LR

70
40
60
30
50

Perf2
24.7

54.4
6.04
53.8

49

6.95
10.19

0.0
2.20

42
32
52
40
44

4LR 6LR

40
36
44
32
58

Perf3

6.60

46

6.80
9.17

2.12

40
52
34
34
50

HJ
58
44
22
44

0

Perf4

6.58

50

6.86
11.01

2.20

S
34
56
44
36
28

SB S
32
54
40
52
32

Best Ranking

24.7
74
54.4
6.60
53.8
50
1:25.1
6.95
11.01
1:33.9
67
25.6
2.20

LJ
34
46
54
36
28

Date

30 Jan 2010

STJ
50
40
28
38
54

[EY
NOOONNRPERPROORLRWNO A&

VJ
44
40
50
42
22

Points
24
20
28
26
30
22
30
28
28
20
12
20
28



Team Results

Score
624
610
578
504

Competition:
ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Hertfordshire sky

2 Norfolk green

3  Cambridgeshire purple

4  Suffolk orange

5 Bedfordshire yellow

Comp No Name

13
14
14
15
15
16
17
17
18
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23

Ben McKeown-Toft
Joe McKeown-Toft
Joe McKeown-Toft
Dennis Penny-Tourne
Dennis Penny-Tourne
Ollie Donald

Joe Biggs

Joe Biggs

Harry Whybrow
George Seach

Oliver Cantrill

Oliver Cantrill

Joseph Ebanks
Joseph Ebanks
Artem Usatenvw
Artem Usatenvw
Nathan Monck

436

Event
VJ
6LR
HJ
2LR
SLJ
S
6LR
STJ
VJ
SB
4LR
STJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
S
SB

OR
60
70
50
40

P8 4x1

50
40
60
30
70

Perfl
41
1:35.7
1.20
25.2
2.10
7.62
1:34.0
5.45
56

84
55.0
0.00
23.7
2.45
54.2
9.24
70

70
60
40
50

Venue

Cambridgeshire (purple)

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

4x2 2LR

70
40
60
30
50

Perf2
45

25.0
2.00
7.60

5.68
54

0.0
5.38
23.7
2.52
54.9
7.86

42
32
52
40
44

4LR 6LR

40
36
44
32
58

Perf3
45

2.12
7.69

5.66

58

0.00

2.40

0.00

40
52
34
34
50

HJ
58
44
22
44

0

Perf4
45

2.18
0.00

5.93

58

0.00

2.48

0.00

S
34
56
44
36
28

SB S
32
54
40
52
32

Best Ranking

45
1:35.7
1.20
25.0
2.18
7.69
1:34.0
5.93
58

84
55.0
5.38
23.7
2.52
54.9
9.24
70

LJ
34
46
54
36
28

Date

30 Jan 2010

STJ
50
40
28
38
54

P, WKFRFPONPAPRPONOOPRMOIOTIOOO

VJ
44
40
50
42
22

Points
20
16
22
22
24
20
18
16
30
24
18
12
30
30
26
24
16



Competition:
ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b~ wWwN

Team

Team Results

Hertfordshire

Norfolk

Cambridgeshire

Suffolk

Bedfordshire

Comp No Name
Drew Daniels Smith
Drew Daniels Smith

25
25
26
26
27
27
28
29
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
35
36

Sam Edney
Sam Edney
Gareth Haliewell
Gareth Haliewell
Harry Laprinski
James O'Deniyi
Tom Moseley
Will Dackus

Will Dackus
James Weaver
James Weaver
David Gillespie
David Gillespie
Patrick Semark
Adam Toms
Nathan Gardner

Colour

sky
green
purple
orange
yellow

Score

624
610
578
504
436

Event

2LR
STJ
4R
SLJ
4LR
S
HJ
S
SLJ
6LR
VJ
2LR
STJ
6LR
VJ
SB
SB
HJ

OR
60
70
50
40

P8 4x1

50
40
60
30
70

Perfl
24.1
6.34
56.3
2.00
54.7
0.00
1.50
6.90
1.98

1:30.4
55
26.3
6.34
1:37.8
41

72

68
1.40

70
60
40
50

Venue

Hertfordshire (sky)

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

4x2 2LR

70
40
60
30
50

Perf2
23.8
6.46

0.0
1.98
56.4
5.58

7.29
1.92

55
0.0
7.06

39

42
32
52
40
44

4LR 6LR

40
36
44
32
58

Perf3

6.46

1.98

6.40

7.05
2.00

53

0.00

40

40
52
34
34
50

HJ
58
44
22
44

0

Perf4

6.44

1.95

5.50

6.85
1.98

55

0.00

41

S
34
56
44
36
28

SB S
32
54
40
52
32

LJ
34
46
54
36
28

Date

30 Jan 2010

STJ
50
40
28
38
54

Best Ranking

23.8
6.46
56.3
2.00
56.4
6.40
1.50
7.29
2.00
1:30.4
55
26.3
7.06
1:37.8
41

72

68
1.40

WWoOoONFR,RORARNOOODN

(00}
1

NO~NNOPR

VJ
44
40
50
42
22

Points
28
20
16
18
24
16
30
18
16
26
26
14
30
14
18
18
14
28



Competition:

Team Results

ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b~ wWwN

Team

Hertfordshire

Norfolk

Cambridgeshire

Suffolk

Bedfordshire

Colour

Comp No Name

37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Ross Gilbert

Ross Gilbert
Marvin Iseghehi
Marvin Iseghehi
James Steel
James Steel
James Greenhalgh
James Greenhalgh
Adam Davison
Adam Davison
Thomas Lake
Thomas Lake
William Moore
Samuel Green
Daniel Griffin
Christian Dowen
Ed De Winton
Braydan Harrison

sky
green
purple
orange
yellow

Score
624
610
578
504
436

Event
2LR
STJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
STJ
4LR
SB
6LR
VJ
6LR
SB
S

S
VJ
SLJ
HJ
HJ

OR
60
70
50
40

P8 4x1

50
40
60
30
70

Perfl
26.3
6.42
26.0
1.96
54.6
6.52
57.4

85
1:30.5
38
1:28.2
88
8.80
8.82
50
2.08
1.25
1.15

70
60
40
50

Venue

Norfolk (green)

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

4x2 2LR

70
40
60
30
50

Perf2
0.0
6.30
0.0
2.00
56.6
6.46
0.0

39

8.94
5.43

51
2.16

42
32
52
40
44

4LR 6LR

40
36
44
32
58

Perf3

6.24

0.00

6.24

39

11.20
9.95
49
2.16

40
52
34
34
50

HJ
58
44
22
44

0

Perf4

6.22

2.04

6.24

39

8.86
8.80

51
2.20

S
34
56
44
36
28

SB S
32
54
40
52
32

LJ
34
46
54
36
28

Date

30 Jan 2010

STJ
50
40
28
38
54

Best Ranking

26.3
6.42
26.0
2.04
56.6
6.52
57.4
85
1:30.5
39
1:28.2
88
11.20
9.95
51
2.20
1.25
1.15

8=
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VJ
44
40
50
42
22

Points
14
18
18
20
22
22
14
26
24
16
28
28
30
26
24
26
24
20



Competition:

Team Results

ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team

1 Hertfordshire

Norfolk

Suffolk

a b~ wWwN

Cambridgeshire

Bedfordshire

Comp No Name

49
49
50
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
56
57
58
59
60

Thomas Hargrave
Thomas Hargrave

Patrick Ellerby
Henry Saunders
Richard Fellgett
Richard Fellgett
Callum Fray
Callum Fray
Joe Hogger
Joe Hogger
Toby Bell-Tye
Toby Bell-Tye
Joe Hooton
Joe Hooton
Alex Sims

Liam Hammond
Carl Lock

Sam Carmen

Colour
sky
green
purple
orange
yellow

Score
624
610
578
504
436

Event
2LR
HJ
STJ
S
6LR
SB
6LR
VJ
4LR
HJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
SB
S
VJ
SLJ
STJ

OR
60
70
50
40

P8
50
40
60
30
70

Perfl
24.2
1.35
5.95
0.00

1:31.0
75
1:44.3
20
1:01.3
1.15
26.3
2.10
54.8
91
7.80
55
1.94
5.75

4x1

70
60
40
50

Venue

Suffolk (orange)

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

4x2
70
40
60
30
50

Perf2
24.2

5.88
4.50

26
0.0

0.0
2.06
0.0

0.00

56
1.86
5.64

2LR

42
32
52
40
44

4LR
40
36
44
32
58

Perf3

5.67
0.00

31

2.08

8.32

57
1.86
5.47

6LR

40
52
34
34
50

HJ
58
44
22
44

0

Perf4

6.57
4.94

31

2.08

0.00

57
1.84
5.44

S
34
56
44
36
28

SB S
32
54
40
52
32

LJ
34
46
54
36
28

Date

30 Jan 2010

STJ
50
40
28
38
54

Best Ranking

24.2
1.35
6.57
4.94
1:31.0
75
1:44.3
31
1:01.3
1.15
26.3
2.10
54.8
91
8.32
57
1.94
5.75

[EEN
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(00}
1
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VJ
44
40
50
42
22

Points

26
26
24
14
22
22
12
14
12
18
14
22
20
30
22
28
14
14



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Norfolk green
2 03 Hertfordshire sky
3 02 Cambridgeshire purple
4 05 Suffolk orange

Heat

1:23.0
1:25.0
1:26.0
1:27.0

Venue:

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:23.0
1:25.0
1:26.0
1:27.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
30 Jan 2010



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Sportspark, UEA, Norwich 30 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cambridgeshire purple 52
2 Bedfordshire yellow 44
3 Hertfordshire sky 42
4 Suffolk orange 40
5 Norfolk green 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cambridgeshire purple 21 Joseph Ebanks 23.7 30

2 Hertfordshire sky 25 Drew Daniels Smith 23.8 28

3 Suffolk orange 49 Thomas Hargrave 24.2 26

4 Bedfordshire yellow 1 Nathan Westley 24.7 24

5 Cambridgeshire purple 15 Dennis Penny-Tourne 25.0 22

6 Bedfordshire yellow 7 Issac Osborne Morgan 25.6 20

7 Norfolk green 38 Marvin Iseghehi 26.0 18

= Hertfordshire sky 32 James Weaver 26.3 14

= Norfolk green 37 Ross Gilbert 26.3 14

= Suffolk orange 55 Toby Bell-Tye 26.3 14



Competition:

Results Sheet

ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Ranking

=

QOWwoo~NOOUIhWNEF

O wWNPF

Team

Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Suffolk

Team

Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Suffolk
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Suffolk

Colour

yellow
yellow
purple
sky
green
orange
purple
sky
green
orange

Venue:
Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Colour

yellow
purple
sky

green

orange

BibNo

3

2
22
27
39
56
20
26
40
54

Name

Daniel Bannell
Kyle Mirwald
Artem Usatenvw
Gareth Haliewell
James Steel

Joe Hooton

Oliver Cantrill

Sam Edney
James Greenhalgh
Joe Hogger

Points

58
44
40
36
32

Best

53.8
54.4
54.9
56.4
56.6
54.8
55.0
56.3
57.4
1:01.3

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
30 Jan 2010



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Sportspark, UEA, Norwich 30 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Norfolk green 52
2 Bedfordshire yellow 50
3 Hertfordshire sky 40
4= Cambridgeshire purple 34
4= Suffolk orange 34
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Bedfordshire yellow 4 Sam Simkins 1:25.1 30
2 Norfolk green 42 Thomas Lake 1:28.2 28
3 Hertfordshire sky 31 Will Dackus 1:30.4 26
4 Norfolk green 41 Adam Davison 1:30.5 24
5 Suffolk orange 52 Richard Fellgett 1:31.0 22
6 Bedfordshire yellow 6 Daniel Corvesor 1:33.9 20
7 Cambridgeshire purple 17 Joe Biggs 1:34.0 18
8 Cambridgeshire purple 14 Joe McKeown-Toft 1:35.7 16
9 Hertfordshire sky 33 David Gillespie 1:37.8 14
10 Suffolk orange 53 Callum Fray 1:44.3 12



Competition:

Results Sheet

ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

01
02
03
04
05

Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Suffolk

Colour

yellow
purple
sky
green
orange

Heat

1:48.1
1:49.0
1:49.7
1:50.3
1:57.3

Venue:

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:48.1
1:49.0
1:49.7
1:50.3
1:57.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
30 Jan 2010



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

01
03
04
05
02

A WOWN PR

Bedfordshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Suffolk
Cambridgeshire

Colour

yellow
sky
green
orange
purple

Heat

50.8
49.5
50.6
51.8
51.8

Venue:

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

50.8
49.5
50.6
51.8
51.8

Points

0.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
30 Jan 2010



Competition:

Results Sheet

ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

03
02
01
04
05

Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire
Norfolk

Suffolk

Colour

sky
purple
yellow
green
orange

Heat

1:38.4
1:39.8
1:41.1
1:42.5
1:45.9

Venue:

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:38.4
1:39.8
1:41.1
1:42.5
1:45.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
30 Jan 2010



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
Bedfordshire
1 Hertfordshire
2= Norfolk
2= Suffolk
4 Cambridgeshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hertfordshire sky
2 Hertfordshire sky
3 Suffolk orange
4 Norfolk green
5 Cambridgeshire purple
6 Norfolk green
7 Suffolk orange

High Jump

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Venue:

Colour Points
yellow 0
sky 58
green 44
orange 44
purple 22
BibNo Name

28 Harry Laprinski

36 Nathan Gardner

49 Thomas Hargrave

47 Ed De Winton

14
48
54

Joe McKeown-Toft
Braydan Harrison
Joe Hogger

Best

1.50
1.40
1.35
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.15

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18

Date
30 Jan 2010



Competition:

Results Sheet

ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Ranking

O©CoOo~NOOUOA~WNEPR

O wWNPF

Team

Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire

Team

Norfolk
Bedfordshire
Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Suffolk

Colour

green
yellow
green
purple
orange
purple
sky
sky
orange

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Venue:
Colour Points
green 56
purple 44
orange 36
sky 34
yellow 28
BibNo Name
43 William Moore

5
44
22
57
16
29
27
51

Matthew Pullen
Samuel Green
Artem Usatenvw
Alex Sims

Ollie Donald
James O'Deniyi
Gareth Haliewell
Henry Saunders

Best

11.20
11.01
9.95
9.24
8.32
7.69
7.29
6.40
4.94

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Shot

Date
30 Jan 2010



Results Sheet

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Venue:

Colour Points
green 54
orange 52
purple 40
yellow 32
sky 32
BibNo Name

56 Joe Hooton
42 Thomas Lake
40 James Greenhalgh

Competition:
ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Norfolk
2 Suffolk
3 Cambridgeshire
4= Bedfordshire
4= Hertfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Suffolk orange
2 Norfolk green
3 Norfolk green
4 Cambridgeshire purple
5 Suffolk orange
6 Bedfordshire yellow
7 Hertfordshire sky
8 Cambridgeshire purple
9 Hertfordshire sky
10 Bedfordshire yellow

19
52

1
34
23
35

6

George Seach
Richard Fellgett
Nathan Westley
Patrick Semark
Nathan Monck
Adam Toms
Daniel Corvesor

Total

91
88
85
84
75
74
72
70
68
67

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Speed Bounce

Date
30 Jan 2010



Results Sheet

Competition:

ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team

Ranking

O©CoOo~NOOUOA~WNEPR

O wWNPF

Cambridgeshire
Norfolk

Suffolk
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire

Team

Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire
Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk

Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Suffolk

Colour
purple
yellow
green
purple
orange
green
sky
sky
orange

Standing Long Jump

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Venue:

Colour Points
purple 54
green 46
orange 36
sky 34
yellow 28
BibNo Name

21 Joseph Ebanks
7 Issac Osborne Morgan
46 Christian Dowen
15 Dennis Penny-Tourne
55 Toby Bell-Tye
38 Marvin Iseghehi
26 Sam Edney
30 Tom Moseley
59 Carl Lock

Best

2.52
2.20
2.20
2.18
2.10
2.04
2.00
2.00
1.94

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Date
30 Jan 2010



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Sportspark, UEA, Norwich 30 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Bedfordshire yellow 54
2 Hertfordshire sky 50
3 Norfolk green 40
4 Suffolk orange 38
5 Cambridgeshire purple 28
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Hertfordshire sky 32 James Weaver 7.06 30
2 Bedfordshire yellow 4 Sam Simkins 6.95 28
3 Bedfordshire yellow 2 Kyle Mirwald 6.60 26
4 Suffolk orange 50 Patrick Ellerby 6.57 24
5 Norfolk green 39 James Steel 6.52 22
6 Hertfordshire sky 25 Drew Daniels Smith 6.46 20
7 Norfolk green 37 Ross Gilbert 6.42 18
8 Cambridgeshire purple 17 Joe Biggs 5.93 16
9 Suffolk orange 60 Sam Carmen 5.75 14
10 Cambridgeshire purple 20 Oliver Cantrill 5.38 12



Competition:

Results Sheet

ASHA-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Ranking

O©CoOo~NOOUOA~WNEPR

O wWNPF

Team

Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Suffolk

Norfolk
Bedfordshire

Team

Cambridgeshire
Suffolk
Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Suffolk

Colour
purple
orange
sky
green
yellow
purple
sky
green
orange

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Venue:

Colour Points
purple 50
sky 44
orange 42
green 40
yellow 22
BibNo Name

18 Harry Whybrow
58 Liam Hammond
31 Will Dackus
45 Daniel Griffin

3 Daniel Bannell

13 Ben McKeown-Toft
33 David Gillespie
41 Adam Davison
53 Callum Fray

Best

58
57
55
51
50
45
41
39
31

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Vertical Jump

Date
30 Jan 2010
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